

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7758/2014

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YOGESH CHANDRA GAUTAM & ANR

Respondent(s)

(for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 24/07/2015 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Anand Rai, Adv.
Ms. Divya Pandey, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost application (I.A.No.2 of 2015) along with civil
appeal for final disposal on Tuesday, the 28th July, 2015.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER