

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7758/2014

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YOGESH CHANDRA GAUTAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-06-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ankit Goel, AOR\*

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the State, list the matter after summer vacation.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER

[\*Appearance slip not given]